SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY   0.3kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS   500 x 450 x 800mm high
WEIGHT   40kg
PRODUCTION CAPACITY 40kg/24h
STORAGE CAPACITY  15kg
ICE TYPE   Classic cube - 8g
REFRIGERANT GAS  R404a

REFRIGERANT GAS  R404a
WITH DRAIN PUMP
ORDER CODE   IMP-E040.D
WITH DRAIN PUMP
ORDER CODE   IMP-E100.D
WITH DRAIN PUMP
ORDER CODE   IMP-E060.D
GRAVITY DRAIN
ORDER CODE   IMP-E040
GRAVITY DRAIN
ORDER CODE   IMP-E100
GRAVITY DRAIN
ORDER CODE   IMP-E060
40KG 100KG
60KG
580mm 530mm
8